HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#:
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#:
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or vere formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.
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1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ATVYYY vVam D uny
Last . Middle First
Current Address:
(
o L.
Date of Birth: /%[ 0([ 4% Place of Birth: Bacint/
! /
Previous Occupation (before 1975)
(Rank & Position)
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From To
Years: ° Months: Days:
o -
3. SPONSOR'S NAME:  Muu Vo  ffan
Name
Address and Telephone Number
k. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Relationship

Name, Address & Telephone Number

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and bave not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF

BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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~ Previous Occupation(before 19?514&0&-_%1&?_%&0(:‘/64":‘0 C‘[/té,(j
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2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CA'P  Dates : From Jiame, 1S {41570 _q_ﬂug_gﬂz__
3. SPONSOR'S NAME: SMITH NO’A ANNA
: Name
4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telechone ‘ Relationship
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PO. BOX $435. ARUNGTON, VA 222050635
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. wi_21615
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# ¢
{Two CQpiesjA 1-171 Yes, No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnanm,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly

- Departure Program can be established.

-

1! you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR},
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to pctition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so. ©

[

Date Prepared:




.
e —————

H
b

; Page 2 ?/
4 77l namE oF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P :__ LU VAN DU/Vé .
B : ) (Listed on. page Y -
l NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH! RELATIONSHIP TO
. PA.
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LUl THL HANVH [3Tane 1960| DAY eHTE
Llu M ANH TUSNG 4Tawabe| o
LW T RIOH TIRAM I13Sepld6S| DA ucHITr.
. I
| LU THE RICH THOA | ZTanet968\  paugIEL
. ~7 E
L pUNé TEED 13 Aug 1972 s/

-

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :{if different from above)
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v(riphegrmq gia dinh):

. VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN)

HG! GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
MMI.I(S OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 3435, ARUNCTON, YA 222050638

! TELEPHONE,

INTAKE FORM (Two c‘opics)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

(222222222 2]

o
ANE {l‘on Ty-ahaa) ! i’.ul’; [JC()TL;% Ten Ho) Hi\d/é}‘.l\’(ci‘ua) Fﬁ'[:‘tﬂ(fﬁlgoﬁ
?:2: mig:)“m ' %&2) D—O_YE'—fiqayl Year (Nam
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): ./ . Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS ' Si.nqle (Doc than): ____ Harried (Co lap gia dinh): L

ggﬁﬁi:;:tggﬁaa’ 5 57/ 7B C xa ‘ﬁf_[)}:"g’ }:o S)h;“;;ng n/&1)4
n ﬁﬂ&nz “2 lbﬂﬁﬂ LB

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) E No (Khong) __

1f Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): S Jiune)[¢75%0 (Den) ~ﬁ_ﬁu§ﬂf7

3

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: NAM HA
canp {Trai tu)
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): N ONE

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): S7;,
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yeas (Co): 615

IV Number (So ho s0): zf

No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoli di theo): O
{Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghl ben sau voi day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VM (Dia c.hi lien lac tai: VN):
Poaua i A

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va 0ia chi Than nhan hay Nquol Bso trol:
- . . ", Vol

J

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (col: _ 1/~ No (Khong)
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER. (Lien he voi tu nhan tai W):__ SICTER

NAME ¢ SIGNATURE: IGAM LU
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT

{(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nqugi dien don nay)
P —
DATE: (4_65{51" 197y

Day {(Ngay) Year (Nam)
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Céc tén goi khéc . :
Noi sinh Bic Kinh

Noi diing ky nhin kbiu thudng lri trude khi bi bét

4
557/08_Oy =pyPac—duy Ti 2 i3 chi ¥inh
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S Dmn\ Alexandre d QUESTIONNAIRE FOR ODP APPLICANTS !

“Quan Ne Alesaudre d R“’dc’ CKU WQT CHO NGUOL,NOP. BN, .. ... R
Th&!lh Pbc HO (_h' hhnh -~ . . ‘.*‘!' Tl i ’
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/‘ * I - i

T e Ten LUU. VAN - DUNG S

2;‘£Dther Names 707 . o o .2

H9. Tén Khde <Td3e .. n .~ T Ty I T

. ’ o i R Y l{cya;ééf " ' S : TR

'3. «e.'Date/Place of Birth SR U ':A:

B -7 PP S oW

47 Reé derce Address N = e el Il
Din-

“ %ipocui Talgnr-teh - ,55%15 Qa@Xﬁ,‘Pagyﬁy
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5. ¥ziling Addrass/ . : AN
© Dia-chi The-t¥ . . -:,JZi‘i&-E.WALMCM“Q&.W A

1‘ L v s""\ gl .

] B TiAee

6-' Cur*en* Occupaticnt‘ - ey £ el :
RgnENenifp. -l it Reedysilion Camat i
‘1 . . . .;; te _~ ) PERR ; B J 5 R

T o T e

E. “Relatives To. Accompany Me ... .. P UOLllIAnal]l S -
B3 Con Cing Bi le T01 ;kh” il

AP TS - T —

(HOTE Your apousa and unmerrled children are the only relatlvee eligible to

accompony . you...List.marital status (MS) as follows:..Married (M), Divorced (p),

Wicdowed {¥}, or Single (S).) o .

(Chi~Y: Va/eh8ng v con cal ¢dé thd' cungndi véi hgn ma thoéi. Ke khn1 tlnh trang _

gia-’zn; i apus- DA lgp giﬁ-dihh (M). gﬁ iy d; (ﬁ). gon rhu/goa thd (#), noic’ aoc- .
’ thﬁr‘ ).. o= _’;r__v N )

.- . = H -

_ Rame = Date of Birth - Flace of Birth Sex M5
. Mo, Tén . _Ngdy/Tadng/Nam Sinh  N6i Sinrh  Pnai  Tinh Tra

: Reln*lcnsnip
ang Cia D1nn Llan-ﬂé Gia-aznk

g . PN B sl N o

6. LI7U- Dun/a TIE?U 4

7.

8. ’ ', : o -

(HOTE: For the persons listed above, we will need legible copies of blrthf

certi f‘cates, marriage certificates (if married), divorce decrees (if divorced)
apoure s danth cortifionto (if widowed), idontification enrda (it available), and
phaten, 10 iy of the abave accompany Ing relntivon de ol Tive wilh you, plonne noto
their addressecs in unctton I below.)

(CH"—: Cho ndi ngi co tén trén dannh sdch tven, chung 6% can ndt bén PH&*-Sln%
gia—‘h* (ndu 1an gia—alnhlrc~), gl&y 1y hon (ndy % 1y di)y gidy khai-th cla vé/ch¥ng

(n2u gos phu/gob «he) thée can cude (ndu 05), vi nln . N&) ba con 83 cimg 81 vdi bon
Khng Ziung-ag: wt bam idn tai, xip vigt dia- chi cla ho trong phin I.)
C. DPeletives Quiside Vielnan ST ey
s Hang C Ngoai Qubde ' : " : '
R - A oo
1. Clossast- Relat1ve In the U.s.
Ba Zon Than ’hunc Nhht 9 }aaon , ‘l .

a. Kame

. T Lu’u THI THUC 2nd Luu.. VAN TOAN

b, Relationship

Lién»!iécia-m‘nh ' : Mg/f/fov 1'7 Sens

c. Aﬂdrﬂ°s gf‘iﬁ:

Sia—Chi -

.
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‘ 'ZA? . -
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. . N . L.
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© 3. Title of (Last) Pesitions Held L T I \
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SeT o i
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4. ASency/Company/Offlce '_ . T ’ i
Sd/Har.g/Van-Phong 11 - T e L
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Ly-Do Ra Di ;,l
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» 4 < .
7. Trnining for: Job in Vietnam' e e e T o
' .,,Nghc-"b‘\igp J{uhn Luycn tui Viot-Nnm ) S - 3
O -z - B - ] - : 7.
- i~ - —--‘g%‘. "‘"’\—-——-._ ............. r——— - . :: C e e . [ . g ’
F. Sorvice with GVN ox RVNAT By You 6t Your Spovae, LT e e

Fan Honr- Vé/f“xbn.g ba Csng-vu vii C 1inh- ,:h“ Viét-Nam

1. -Name.of Person Serving

To. .Té'n}_l!gx_}air_.ATht.xm-Cia : L(fu VAN DUNG- — -
».zﬁ.fnates. S T From e ' e

Negay, Thang, Nam _ TR 4 Qc;z 4252 ' Tdi §O#M 4975

5 Last Rank¢

. —:Cnp buc Cuo1-Ct.mg' .;'—.. ' - CO[OAé& =

Bn/ad/l"dr]-Vl/BInh ~Cining - RVNAF

4. Mlntstr_//Offlce/l.lhtnry lln1t co-f Gdﬁm% W%W‘g&’a“f
—.5..° Nnma of .mpn.vlmn/( 0. B&j‘tfuﬂﬁ% ! MQUYEI\’ VAN dHU)C
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6. HReason for Leaving :
Ly do Ra Di ' : ' y

7. lares or Ararican Adviso is): MQW WASHINGTON ST e - T

Ho Ten Cb-Van Ky : EVERETT AR KWS

8. U.S. Training Courses in Vietnam:. Er-gffc:ﬂ&fm«d@wg/fv uerM Ytz(‘{“\r
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(Cl"J-f° Xin ban. Kcm Theo B..lt er? Van-Ping, (‘1uy Ban-Khen, honc "lmn*-'l’hd n'u cd
Li'ng su ¢ khbng? €4 Khong

T,

S

B

[

4

i

O |

.
-t

t

M»?WMM me 7:1.0,{? ,g[zodAfu{’4j76'

- N ;,/\f



VT oy T s e ’ . C - ;
~€rt' MRS ¢ :‘ ’ ;~‘_.¢:".‘>;
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*,{Ban Hoac V3/Chdng Da Hubn luydn O Ngoai Qu"éc r L M| B

— — ~ - NlF

. *’ . " o — —— e et [ £ - ' ,_;

#%1. _Fame of Student/Trainee: | - e L L E
',";"'*"“"‘Ho‘“'l‘én'Sinh =Vidn/Rgudt Duge-Hukn-luydns ~—- -*-“—:}:UU I/AAL DUNG— ] ol
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1. Name of ‘Persoh in Reeducation:

Ho Téa Ngudi D1 Hoe-Tap Cdi-Teo : LUY- VAN DU NGT y

[0 1N T
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‘ ‘Téng-cbn.g "’hdi Gian Hoc Tap Cai-Tao- 4,& ’} thang 2 Ngay
3. 3till in Reeducation" A Ye's‘___"_ ‘- ._,____‘_____.® ,
. . Van Con Hoc-Tap "Cai- Tao‘? Co Knéng
N M1f released, we'musthave a copy of your release certificate.)_ copertuiertou D
*#(Néu dddc thd, .chung t6i cin mdt bdn sag_gily rh’* 'trai ) IO "::L-’n‘;!:, S En e, o s
.y I_.V Any Additional - Remarks? T
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Irderly Jeparture Program
Amz2rican Zmbassy
AP0 San rrancisco 9434%

SMITH NGA ANNA

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly -
Departure Program. Pleass read and follow all the instructions
very carefully. dhen communicating with this offica either by
telephone or letters, you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number

axactly as it appears belowu.

Q0P files are being reviswad by catsgory priority. The attached
Letter of Introducticn has been issua2d as a result of your
ralative®s file category coming up on ocur priority schedule.

You may have other family membars whcse files have not yet been
reviewed. Their files will b2 reviewsd oncs we have completed
the roaview of all higher priocrity catagories and reach the
category of the cases of your remaining ralatives.

iV Number: 21615

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

coM /



EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATZS OF .AMERICA
"BANGKOK, THAILAND

wov 6, 1987

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCZRN:

LUU VAN DUNG ZO0RN 6 AUG 32 (Iv 21615)
TRAN THI THU 30RN 9 SZP 34 WIFE
LUU THI BICH THOA 30RN 7 JUN 68 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
LUU CUNG TIEN BORN 13 AUG 72 UNMARRIED SON
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 537/73 CU Xa DAO 92UY TU
? 20
- 3 10

~ T/7 HO CHI MINH
"VEWLE: 42430 )

SU QUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CD TEN TREN DAY DI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, CZ NOP DCN TAIXI SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY.
VOI DIEU KIEN HO DUOC KHAM SUC KHOEZ TAI VIET NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAI DIEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC CAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR)« CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GICI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TQ CAN THIET DE ROI VIET NAM./

THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PZRMISSICN FOR THE ABOVE PERSONS
TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKZ APPLICATION AT THIS
EMBASSY TO GO TC THE UNITED STATE3, PROVIDED THAT THZY HAVE

A MEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW S5Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES
(UNHCR). HE REQUEST THE AUTHGRITIES TO ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DOCUMEINTS 70 LEAVE VIETNAM.

NHUNG NGUOI XE TREN DA DUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU XHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN SUBMITTED TO THE VIEZTNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 8Y THE UNHCR CON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WCRKING LIST.
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Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for
Exit Permits. -

., Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit

permission., Getting Exit Permits depends on your

relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities.

Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times.

-

Please keep us informed of any éhange in your address, or in
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction.
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate

- with us.

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit
Permits, they should request to be interviewed by the United
Nations High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR), and should also
ask for a medical examination. '

Our address. when writing from the United States is:
Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001
Our address when writing from Vietnam is:

2.
TO COng-Tdc Viét-Nam
6 Chu-van-An
Ha-N&i

ODP-12 (0413f: 2/87)
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APPLI('ATI(N FOR FAMILY RE(NIFIC!\TICN (Relatives in Vxet‘ham)
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I paking - this applicatwn to request that the followmg mlatives st.ill in
Viet Nam be authonzed to com -to the-United States
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Before me, a Notary Public, on this day personally appeared - : 5

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing pstrument and
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therein expressed. * ) . w', : . e
/ .

' \_“{; -

. . S . /4 ‘
STATE OF ,;/é‘:«w,(w Tl e :7.‘ ; 'a. . tmm’ or g:(zg 6
. Hi I I _. b I [
;,. m " :'(\' . . -

-k -‘
2ooa
1.

. . . .
H ; .
.ot e . ‘ e Tt PR

“NOTARY PUBLIC 49/,”,;,/ @ SRS i Wy mssm .éxpim , Lo

AN
Y . - PO 4 .

PSR I I e pa ! Pat EIR A
S t'/ . P '”,v':' -Q

*

.. ey
) Ta,

. - .
hovd P




~ UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE |
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

T mut AND Aoouss OF PETITIONER

’ Ax{na' NGA SMITH

AP/SH/mjc

NAME OF BENEFICIARY

' Dung Van LUU

CLASSIFICATION [FILE NO.

203(a) (5)

DATE PETITION FILED

. . _ ' 1-28-80

g
-Z-81

"tutes no assurance that the beneficiary will be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment

 to- lawful permanent resident status. Eligibility for visa issuance is determined only when appllcatlon therefor is made to 4
-consular officer; eligibility for admission or adjustment is determined only when appllcatnon therefor is made to an immigra-
tion officer. Also, please note the items below which are indicated by "X’ marks concerning this petition:

1. D YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HMAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UN.

H . . . ITED STATES CONSULATE AT THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE OM THE PETITION. THE
. . : UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF ‘THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, ‘WILL ADVISE THE BENEFICIARY CONCERNING

. VISA ISSUANCE. Iaquiry concerming visa issuance should be addressed 10 the Consul. This Service will be unable to answer any inguiry con-
v \, cerning visa issuance. ]

T 2 D If YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS.A CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE OATE Of YOUR NATURALIZATION AT THE SAME TIME, IF THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF of

YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER, ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE ISSUANCE OF. A
" VISA'TO THE BENEFICIARY.

@VOUR 'ETITIONBmeRERENCE CLASS!FICATION. AS SHOWN ABOVE. HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE

! ) THIS CGMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION THIS SERVICE HAS
4 - »NOTNING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VISAS. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY 6Y UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE JURISO:C.
T TION OF THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNDER THE LAW ONLY A LIMITED NUMBER OF VISAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THAT CEPARTMENT CURING
) EACH YEAR ANO THEY MUST B€ ISSUED STRICTLY IN THE CHRONOLOGICAL OROER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR THE SAME CLASSIFICA.
T TION. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITEO STATES CONSUL WILL INFORM HIM AND CONSIDER
: - ISSUANCE OF THE VISA. Inquiry concerning visa uuanu should be addressed to the Canxul This Service will be unable to answer any in-

quiry concerning visa issuonce.

4. D THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY iS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RES'OENT. THE

; ENCLOSED APPLICATION FOR THIS PURPOSE (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED B8Y THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS IN

ACCOROANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. (IF THE BENEFICIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM 1.485 WHICH WAS RE-
TYRNED TO HIM, HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM NITHIN 30 CAYS.)

5. D ;TFI'COE‘.“BE‘N‘E'F;?ARV WILL BE INFORMED OF TME DECISION MADE ON HIS PENOING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT REJ'DEN'

b .

. 0. D THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS 1IN THE YUNITED STATES AND NILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIOENT. rOw.
Eﬂzg?DEAN'} IMMIGRANT VISA NUMBER 1S NOT PRESENTLY AVAILABLE, THEREFORE THE BENEFICIARY MAY.NOT APPLY TQO BECOME A PERMANENT
. .
DORIGINAl OOI.UMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED 8Y COPIES TNEREOF HAVE BECN MAODF A PERAMANENT PART
. GF THE PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNEO NEREWITH

8';Dncunﬁgs

o : . Tyrus E. Minnix
) ’ DISTRICT DIRECTOR

Fom 1=171 (Sir;nlo Copy) *
' (Rev.1=1a77\N

ama e ems

Please be advised that approval of the petition confers upon the beneficiary an appropnate classitication. The approval consli-
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Marietta, Aug 9 1988.

/ v _
Kink gdi ba Thd,

T6i vidt thu nay cho ba triéc 13 cé 18i chm dn b3, vi b3
43 bé thi gid 14p ra hoi va dai dién cho nhdng th&n nhin ti cai
tao.Hai 1la nhd ba mét viéc nhd sau:

Ba t0i tén Luu vin Ding , dai ta Céng Binh , hoc vién Cao
dgﬁg QuSc Phdng , khba 5, dudc tha vé ngdy 9 thang 8 nim 1987.
Gia dinh tdi d3 co giéy td bao lanh cga ngdbi cd , em rudt c&a
ba tdi tén 13 Lvu thi Nga.Mdc dd 43 cd 1.171. va da dudc Nguen
Du goi 1én hai 14n , nhuhg hé sd khéng dudc cdu xdt vi 1dc ad
ba toi con dang cai tao tal Ha nam N1nh Sau kh1 ba tdi dudc tha
cd t6i da ba tic va hoan tat thurbao lanh 6 My nay .Gla dinh t8i
hlen aa’ co L.0.I nhdng chﬁa ddéc bd tdc hd sé tai VN vi ho n01 1a
dlgn anh em chua dugc cdu xet.Gan day cd tin VN va My da thda thuan
cho cuu cﬁi tao vién dudc du tién nhap canh tai Hoa Ky theo danh
sach tu cai tao dudc tha vao d1p ngay 2 thang 9. T01 56 rang ba
toi se khéng co tén trong danh sach db vi ong da vé trubb 3 tu%n
(9 thang 8, 87) . Neu sd that dhng nhd vay xin ba bo tuc té&n ba tdi
vao danh sach nhuhg ngd61 dddc ra d1 dinh cu 3 My theo chddng trlnh
n01 tren . T01 gﬁl kem theo day tat ca glay té gom 2 ban ' neu cé
can glay tb gl thém xin ba cho blet tol s& gdl ngay. ,

Tlen d1p toi cung xin dd%c 1am h01 vién cua hol ' ﬁ%u cé
tin tdc ve ca1 tao, mong ba cho blet Hén nﬁa ' neu h01 co can sd

ddng gop ndo do , toi xin san long vdi h%t kha nang cda minh.

— [
Thanh th%t cam 4n

‘Z/¢%x4/623az/

LUU THI THUC
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3.

;:".i.,;Bdo Lank Cyu Ti Nhén Cdi Tao
| Theo Cdch Doan Ty

Name, Address & Teleghone Relationship
—Thuc LU —_ DAULHTIER
Lo L TOAN LU Sopn

. HQI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
' FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435, ARUNGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE.

, v 615
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#4 ;\9%43’0'
(Tvo Copies) 1-171 : Yes, Mo

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
30 that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly

. Departure Program can be established.

‘ APPLICANT IN VIETNAM L wLu VAN DUNG

Last : Hiddle First
Current Address N 20 I ﬂom l‘b

Date of Birth A‘fT 61% {932 Place of Birth BAO NINH Ph.’ HE Chi'M
_ Previous Occupation(before 1975) _MM@MMM%WW C’I/tj,u
{Rank & Position) - ’
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAW  Dates : From Jiame, 1S 141570 _¢ f_\ug 97
SPONSOR'S” NAME: SMITH NEA ANNA
Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAI.NTANCES IN THE U.S.

. -
-

If you are eliqible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are sncouraded to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to pctltion for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so. * -

Date Prepared:




-~

A 's smz or rnmcmn APPLICANT (PA) :___ ) U{U VAN DCI/Vé 4.

Page 2 . !

(Listed on. page 1) . - .o

I NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES| DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA,
TRAN THI T ASp 1954 | wirE
Lule THL HANH |3 Tine 60| AugHTR
L MANH TUSNG 4-Taw 962] S
LU THC RICGH TRAM 13 Sep 1465 | DA yek TR
LUM THE RICH THoA | 7Tamel968)  paucrick .

Lyl Ql,Z'Zzé ]:@1)\ ) i3 Au‘g (972 sw\/

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :{if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

C Thy app //ccmf < OD Pf»(e/ hao éwv,omwM’

w(/ I- 171 witt, Lt o Lot duction) weng) alread
(Sﬂ(“& C IV*/Vc: 2’615) /\

A | 10




"HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM
. FAMRIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
 : . PO BOX 3438 ARUNCTON VA 2270S08LS

: ' TELEPHONE.

INTAKE TORM (Two Coples)
MAU ODON VE LY-LICH :

tetscesenee
J

. —
MAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 1 L!4)U, VAN DUNG
st 'l'?? Ho) maqr‘. (Glua) {1:|?3§in,991r—

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 3

,(un, nol -th) _ (Thang) Day (Hgay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) 3 Halo (Nam) 1/ . Female (Nu): :
MARITAL STATUS o Slnqlo (Doc than) 1 Harried (Co lap gia dinh):/

,(unn trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 5‘57/ 7B Cw xa ‘Q&Q_D_ug Phu‘n’r)a 4 -

(ou chi tal vue—uu) I‘ ol ! ” l MJ gz

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) }/ No (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): S June)[475To (Den): 5'9“.5! (gg7

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: NAM HA
CM’Q (Trai tu)
PROFESSION (Nghe nghlep): NONE=

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tal My):_S;
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):

. VM GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Posltion (Chuc vu):_3S ot el
l)%(zmr'z_&tle% bt frast |gz,i'b e

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho 00P): Yes (Co):
IV Number (So ho s0): gl6|5
No (Khong):
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nquoi di theo): G
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghl ben sau vol day du chl ta

MAILING ADORESS IN VN (Dia chl lien lac tal’ VN): 5-

“ ~

NAME ¢ ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Tea va Dia chi Than nhan hav Nausil 8an trnl:

~ /A~

‘ j T g
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (col: _ /" No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER. (Lien he voi tu nhan tai W):__ SISTER
NAME & SIGNATURE: 0A LUW
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT o -
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nqugi dien don_ nay)
azL () §; S —

Moa Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

TFfadtedws

| 3

L)

Wy
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5. NAME OF PAINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_ L UL VAN O%Mé‘- S
- B . . _(Listed on page 1) -~ _ -

-
B Y

NANE OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
2 7\\ . * ..
| TRAN THI THU . qCep 1934 Wik
| LUu- THI HANH 13_Junes 60 Dauhter
| LU MANH TN & 14 Tan 1962 Co)_
LL]U T'H:I Biéﬂ‘m,z}\/\/] i3 g@!’ }46‘5 Dauﬁﬁt"
< ~/ - J—

' « T HO: ~ J fl ‘
P - Lb?bi THI Bich .Lf\{(M- 7 June 196 Dﬂuﬁbﬁa %
N Ly _DuNé THEL) 128ug 1972]  So) :

; DE?EN#ENT'S ADDRESS :{1r different from above;

' 6. ADDITIONAL INPORMATION :
' | "-n::’ﬂ A | ,

, - T}w; ~a¢>ffzcwbt < 0.0 P /&) /zao AWV /D;DW amnl/

i L1 il Leller of Titesductfirs wors already /Ssuceed:

0 (Zv-m 2065) |
r?ﬁ%! - B .

R ;(
‘w'”'" - A ‘ ——— N
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s =51 - TRIIVAL VIFFILE o "'";’.':,:. > 1
%, |=dARE ol p ik
(LA Eis MIGRATIO. mn.mussessnmcss ACASENDY____
L" . - ) - A ' (for USCC us‘\
. (;UN}'EHENCE S mzumussmmmue.u.w, . wmemorw.nc-m' _ e s
v L emegy mamssess [ F T T nn:nns:‘fg«'-_:-,";:_j;mv FORM

APPLICATI(N FOR FAMILY REINIFI(‘ATICN (Relatives m Vxet‘ham)

AMA_ R

* My name is :

I reside at:
S YRR e
twes bomon: 4599 . i BAC Mk MnNoi VIETHAK-

. s t e
_T axrived in the United States.on/in: W £ron: %W “.

wMyAlimRegxstmtmnmmberis A jl{- l]’ig 234 “"““5 f & FJ )
W Naturalization Certificate nuber is: B GI3P642° L

My ‘status is: i e Yy Parolea U Pernanent Resident K u.s, C:Ltizen

« ‘}‘

m{;iam ?;&kﬂgﬁ thtxls; applicatibn to xequest that the follomng mlatives st.ill in ,
et_Nam be authorized to come -to the-United States: .
L mcﬂgar AL 24 TR eI /WL - ///l/t/ M- M/WP ﬁ’ﬂr WrJ A,

TNAE” T ] E mnpmcs OF BIRTH | RELATIONSHIP |'ADDRESS IN-VIETN®Y

& JJJ.LL ]/AN 7§LLNG - . |
Qelwa—.lr‘““ 'z_._ﬁu___““ asinstsre it e ey Dpusn

/ L-1"f. Mo Che -

PR

- NEPHEW ’
Aervew (Che Mind VieT
; WIhd N 1EcE. ZQA”QQ aw lo |

. jy 1 E C‘l:’;: ‘ ¢
. ;i?éﬂﬁéfé;"

-

Signature: // Z/ // /éL{_ :% Date. 3'FNVHR7' ‘;2_.:_L8’ ‘

Before me, a Notary Pubhc, on this day personally appeared - . 5 y/a N
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing pistnment an :
acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the purposes and cons1demtim

therein expressed. ‘ PN N Co B S
an\m OF /\A”"&#’-{W : ;.:." ‘:\ ...'}.'t /: . \"_ .mop 5 - f' ‘ v 1
N -‘. N\_ . ‘,‘: '%. l.l; 5 'f .. R “li’a-;.:.:'..;?.:r:u:. R Yp b
NOTARY PUBLIC ﬁ,{.g’&g ial f o T T My conmission-expires T
-,{"r- o ,c_o':}:z "".~ ":';". ‘ Tae “ : ?‘.‘?.tm
B AN U




drderly departure Progranm
Amzrican Smbassy
AP0 San Francisco 94345

SMITH NGA ANNA

The enclosed information pertains to your interast in the Orderly -
Departure Program. Pleass read and follow all the instructions
very carefully. Whan communicating with this officas either by
telephone or letter, you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number

gxactly &s it appears below.

Q0P files are being revieuad by catagory pricrity. The attached
Letter of Introducticn has been issuazd as a rasult of your
relative’s file category coming up on ocur priority schedule.

You may have other family members whcse files have not yet been
revieweds Their files will ba reviswsd once2 we have completed
the raview of all higher pricrity catagories and reach the
category of the cases of your remaining relativas.

IV Number: 21615

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

COM /



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for
Exit Permits. .

, Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit

permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities.

Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times.

- .

Please keep us informed of any éhange in your address, or in .
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction.
Always refer to their file (1IV) numbers when you communicate -

- with us. .

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit
Permits, they should request to be interviewed by the United
Nations High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR), and should also
ask for a medical examination.

Our address. when writing from the United States is:
Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001
Our address when writing from Vietnam is:

P Vi LA
To Cong-Tac Viet-Nam
6 Chu-van-An
Ha-N&i

OoDP-12 (0413f: 2/87)

-



EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATZS OF .AMERICA
"BANGKOK, THAILAND

TO WHOM IT HMAY CONCZRN:

LUU VAN DUNG
TRAN THI THU
LUU THI BICH THDOA
LUU DUNG TIEN

SORN
30RN
30RN
BORN

NOV 6, 1987

6 AUG 32 (Iy 21615)

9 SEP 34 WIFE

7 JUN 638 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
13 AUG 72 UNMARRIED SON

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 557/73 CU XA DAO JUY TU
? 20
- 2 10

"VEWL#: 424390

‘ SU QUAN HOA KY
BANGKOXK, THAI-LAN, DZ
VYOI DIEU KIEN HC puUOC

KHAM SUC KHOE=

T/? HO CHI MINH

CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUDI CO TEN TREN DAY DI
NCP DCN TAI SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY.,

TAI VIET NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAI DIEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC CAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GICI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET DE ROI VIET NAM./

THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PZRMISSICN FOR THE ABOVE PERSONS
TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKZ APPLICATION AT THIS
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIDED THAT THEY HAV:

A MEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW 5Y A REPRE~
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES
(UNHCR)« WE REQUEST THE AUTHCRITIES TO ISSUZ EXIT PERMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DOCUMEINTS 70 LEAVE VIETNAM.

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA DUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET NAM THED DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY./
SUBMITTED TC THE VICTNAMESE AUTHOR-

THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN

ITIES B8Y THE UNHKCR CN

0DP~1
10781 9440453
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE
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'j‘.f . NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER ) . ' ' AP/SH/mj c oo

NAME OF BENEFICIARY

Am' NGA SMITH : : 'Dung Van LUU

| . CLASSIFICATION [FILE NO.
| | 203(a) (5) b
. M . DATE PETITION FILED JOATE OF APPROVAL B i

X : g 1-28-80 = | "2y !

"

pat

e s e ecvttmtrmtrangy
_Pluu be adwsed that approval of the petition confers upon the benehcnary an appropriate classification. The approval consti
“tutes no assurance that the beneficiary will be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment
~ to. tawful permanent resident status. Eligibility for visa issuance is determined only when application therefor is made to 2
~consular officer; eligibility for admission or adjustment is determined only when application therefor is made to an immigra-
tion omcer Also, please note the items below which are indicated by "X'’ marks concerning this petition:

1. D YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UN-
i L . ITED STATES CONSULATE AT THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION B8Y THIS SERVICE OM THE PETITION. THE

UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, 'NILL ADVISE THE BENEFICIARY CONCERNING .
. VISA ISSUANCE. Inguiry concerning visa issuance should be addressed to the Consul. This Service will be unable ta answer any inquiry con: !
B ) . cerming visa issuance. "

‘ . 2. D 1f YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS.A CITIZEN OF TAE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUEQ TO THE BENEFICIARY,

. ’ NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE OATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION AT THE SAME TIME. IF THE PETITION WAS IN BEMALF OF
YOUR SON OR DAUGMTER, ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE 1SSUANCE OF- A
VISA' TO THE BENEFICIARY.

S YOUR PETITIO R[NCE CLASS'FICATION, AS SHOWN ABOVE. HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE
3, "BHHGKY

'. . AT. THIS CGMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION THIS SERVICE HAS

- . _ NOTHING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VISAS VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE 3URISDIC-

" ’ TION OF THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNDER THE LAW ONLY A LIMITED NUMBER OF VISAS MAY BE ISSUED B¥ THAT CEPARTMENT DURING

EACH YEAR AND THEY MUST BE ISSUED STRICTLY IN THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR THE SAME CLASSIFICA.

e TION. ‘NHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL INFORM MIM AND CONSIDER

- ISSUANCE OF THE VISA. Inguiry concerning visa uuanct should be addressed 1o the Consul. This Service will be unadle to answer any in-
quiry coscerning visa issuance.

e iy e e (A TR T N TR A T T S S TR ART S T SR AT WG M RIS YT TNy 5 ey s

4. D THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY (S JN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE

: ENCLOSED APPLICATION FOR THIS PURPQSE (FORM 1-485) SHOULD 8E COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED 8Y THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS IN

ACCORDANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. (IF THE BENEFICIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM 1-485 WMICH WAS RE:
TYRNED TO HIM, HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM WITHIN 30 CAYS.)

5. D.T:O%:ENEF;CIARV WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON MHIS PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT
o 1-485)

. 6. D THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE JNITED STATES AND NILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. rOW-
g:gRDE‘NNT IMMIGRANT VISA NUMBER IS NOT PRESENTLY AVAILABLE, IHEREFORE THE BENEFICIARY MAY.NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT
1

. .
7. DORIGINAL DOLUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED 8Y COPIES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADF A PERAANENT PART
. GF THE PCTITION. ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNED HEREWITH

8.;Da£wﬁr:s

N . ' _ : | ) vem.w«ff
o | el i\um‘a@u%
. LS : . Tyrus E. Minn:l.x

DISTRICT DIRECTOR

Fom 12171 (Single Copy) *
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1.‘“ Naine £ . '{i, . ':f"‘

4 Ung T‘ . . ¢ . !
poon e - LUU. VAN . DUNG S
. ﬂ‘ O he" Names ) bl ‘%
H9. Tén Khde Sfi¥e - t - N e ’ ER

1 : - n o . . eray ;. ’._,‘

f;3 qDate/Place of Birth “““"”“?‘“““ ff
- Ngéy/Noi Sinh . Jﬁaw&t 4‘932 -

4.{ ﬁ- iderce Address = :
- Tin-chi: mh}dn ~trd -

?
e

5« ¥z i;;nq Addrass/
Dza-uh* Tha-tu
o . w-h PP «

,‘. .'Aw\\:

6. Cur‘un* Cecupation”’

- hghnggnigp>;}W;u:;; ew ‘ 1
RN S S L ramee e P J’ AU el
B. Pelatlves To Accompany Me ... .. Yesloilon ool e : S :

B3 Con Cing Bi vc1 T01 ' .ﬁ‘” , "
(MOTE: Iour apouse and unmarrled children are the only relﬂtlves e‘lvlble to
accompany you. List marital status (NS) as fOllOkS.A Married (M), Divorced (D),
Widowed (¥}, or Single (S). ‘
(Chn-Y‘ Va/eh8ng vA con ca1 £6 thd cung,al vdi bgn ma vh01- Ke khn1 tlnh trang _ .
gla-1inh .nhi sau: DA-14p gm-amh (M), ah 1y di (D), god phu/goa thd (W), hole’ aoc- o SI
thar ( )} W :..‘:.!._ L= e o . .. . : . - K .’

Kame e Date of Bir&h © Flace of Birth Sex - P ' Relatzonsnip

Ko, Tén . . Ngdy/Tndng/Nam Sinh  N6i Sirh  Prdi T hh T»ang Gia Dinh: Lisn-H} Gia-dink

:ng g ol =T ' ==
1 j;;}iglﬁlﬁtu____ 5 7 1225;622;_*__iéannhla_a;z;:;_“__. .**-lej- ,
AL&&Li26&&._51255522L~__12L&l&

{(HOTE: For the persons listed above, we will) need legihle copies of blrth,
certificatec, marriage certificates (if married), divorce decreea (if divorced)
apoure ‘s denth cortificato (11 widowed), identifieation earda (if available), nnd
photen, 10 ney of bho above seeompany lng rolntlvon do nol YVive wilh you, plonno noto
Lhcir ud}“quoa in d“Ctlon 1 below.)

(CH Cho n3i ngidi co tén trén danh sdch trén, ching t0i can mdt bin khai-sinn,
gia-‘h' (nd%2 1ép gia-ainh *o*), gl&y 1y, hdn (néu @a 1y di)y aify khai-tl cla vé/ching
(n2u goe phu/pob *bn§ the cin cude (ndu co). va nlnh "Nt ba con sd cling 8i véi bon

kibng Zhuag-agl &L kam vibn tai, xip vigt Hxa chi cha ho trong phln I.)

C. Pelutives Outside Vietnan S e g ‘ ‘ v .
itn Hang U Ngoai Qudc ' : - . - :

N , - .-

1. Closest-Relative In the i.5.

Ba Con Thian xhuoc Nhht 9 Hoa-Ky . .: '1<t . .

i

- ’ y e
o Ton LUV THI- THUC _gnd LUU- YAN-TOAN.
b. Relationship . . . )
Lién-Hé»Gia-sth_ : 213:44;2%?4ﬁtbzx lTé,.sc»u/
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a. Name _ -y - ' ’ | _._--,::,\i“xu :
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R % . NI ]

. be Relationship | - L
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_ '.'°' Addregs-- - -
" Pia-Chi - - —~—dp
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. Complete Family I)istmg (L1v1n__pL/Dead) . . - ' ' e
- Da'xh Sdch Toan-Thé Gia-Dinh (Sonnghet) o B R

. . N . L.
. J D AN Sate Ty e

_«Nume" . ' Addresa‘, . ,
to, Tén . Pia-Chi : : +,

1< Father AR "R — - : — o -

Cha -j.U’U" VAN AN

2!.‘H°ther . . w ’ C e . i . - LA 4 L .

By Spouse . . ) —— .

_¥8/Chdhg: JRII\N THI-THY 5574,

4. “Pormer Spouse (if any) - (L~ . : ,Ho—o& Mbvl/ )
V4/Chdng Trude (ndu 26): Nones ’

So Children ——— e T T — ————————————— —————— . __
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Ly do Ra Di : ens
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1 Glay Fan-Khen Hoac chung -tht do Hoa-hy uap'_ﬂ__}m%‘éﬁg M% . e
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- e« —
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daye

= Total time in Reeducation: yeara ‘ n-omhs
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H{1 DAng Qudn Tr)
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH Ciag
NCUVEN VAN GIO!
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN

TRAN KM DUNG
TRAM TH] PHUONG

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.
Executlve Board

KHUC MINH THO
Present

NCUYEN OUYNH Giag
15t VKe-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
20d vice-President

NCUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary

NCUYEN THI HANH
Treasiver

€0 vin poan
Advisory Commiittee

MEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
fAMlLlE§ OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635

i/} g C" D /) [ELEPHONE:
(o 1V~ 5T

Date JUN 0 3 1327

Vrueriy wveparture rrogram
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: LUU VAN DUNG

Date of Birth: AUG. 06.1932

VEWL #: 42430

Dear 8Bir/Madam:

In reference to the case above we request your
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI)
because the applicant never did receive the original
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply
for the exit visa with:the Vietnamese authority.

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten-
tion regarding this case.

Sincerely you

~XRuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures,

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by _ TOAN LUU.
as shown in the attachments.
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 279050635
TELEPHONE:

Date JUN 0 3 1353

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: LUU VAN DUNG

Date of Birth: AUG. 06.1932

VEWL #: 42430

Dear 8ir/Madam:

In reference to the case above we request your
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI)
because the applicant never did receive the original
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply
for the exit visa with: the Vietnamese authority.

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten-
tion regarding this case.

Sincerely you

—KRuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by _, TOAN LUU.
as shown in the attachments.




ODP CHECK FORM

MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
- RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

To:

From:

P.O.BOX 5435 . Arlington,

U v bung

Name:

Date:

¢ (€4

L4

Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
Virginia 22205-0635

Date of Birth: /%4

4- 1933

Address in VN é?i/fp) &l))(ﬁ’%"da{é

W=t1 Qi 10

Hood Wl /fﬁg

Spouse Name:

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

No.

\J Reeducation Time: Ix//Years Months Déys o
: 2550 ST
IV § UGS ol
Lo
veuL ¢ _ U T o /?//@ﬁ,
QW?O
I-171 l Yes; No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes :
Special List §
Sponsor: (&Q/}\ (WX
o
Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)
Sincerely,
J

KHUC MINH THO

Tel., #



Fam. ToanN LUU

T0: Hol &IABINK T NHAR) mxrf\y/fvml\ VIET VAN
TAMILIES 0F VIETNVAMESE POLITICAL
PRISONERS ASSICIATION)
R0 Box 5435, Akun/é'/‘“or\/
VA 22005- 0635
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Bdo Lanh C Tu Nhén Cdi Tao
Theo CéchDoan Ty

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435. ARUNGTON. VA 22205-063%

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM ves kb 2 1RO
(Two Copies). 117 - Yes, No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly

.- Departure Program can Be established.

. s ~
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM L LW VAN RUNG
: Last ‘ Middle First

pr— —

Current Address _ 557 /7 4 Cul xd Pz 12(4!9 Id Ehbbg 14 Quaid Tha-nh

. /7 - -7 - 4
Date of Birth A‘fj’ éﬂ {432 Place of Birth BAO® N INH P‘“’ Hs Chi'M

_ Previous Occupation(before 197S)MMMC % Cl[/t’
(Rank & Position) - /0,’ W
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CA%P  Dates : From ame 1S 141570 g ﬁgg 1947

SPONSOR'S’ NAME: SMITH NEA ANNA

Name

NAMES OF ﬁELATIVES/ACQUAIFTANCES IN THE U.S.

_ Name, Address & Telechone ‘ Relationship
_ . . '

" _TOAN LUK Son

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to p.tition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so. - -

Date Prepared:

',71 m -




Page 2

s NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :__ ) Ul VAN DC//\/é

(Listed on page 1)

’

! NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
- |LTeAN THI THW qScp 1924 | wirE
Lule THL HAVH _ |/3Tane 1960|  DAusHTER
Llu MANH TUSNG (4 Taw 962 San)
Ll TH( BICH TIRAM I3Sep1465|  DAucHTER.
VLU THE RICH THOA | 7Tameli88|  bAusHTEL
LU DN é TEND 13 Auj (972 s/

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

Thy appli cant < ()D Pflfw Aao beerv proceryed
“and) T- 171 wilh, chz;f‘ ‘71771?»4%/70'»1) wernn) etbrcad
csswed) ( TV-W - 21615) G

10
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PR 2 M ST

. o~
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) ] LL% W VA N DL{ N&
t (Ten Ho) #iddle (Giua) Flrst (Ten goi)

" DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 3 %E%%i‘r c. 1432
(Nam, noi sinh) Mon Thang) Ngay) Year (Nam
SPX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): . Female (Nu):
" MARITAL STATUS " Single (Doc than): darried (Co lap gia dinh):/

" ADDRESS” IN VIETNAM 5 ‘57/ 73 Cw xa ‘Q@&_%-T&‘- Phu\;"nﬁ 14
~ / }

. VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN} Posit on

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
“FAMRIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 3435 ARUN‘TAG Ul 13INENALLY
! TELEPHONE.

.

IRTAKE TORM (Two cOpies)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH
VORRRBRERNS

('l'inh trang gia dinh):

(Dia chi tai vht-lla) —

~/
»
*

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) {/ No (Khong) _

1f Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): |5 June)[476T0 (Den) :W7

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: NAM HA

CAMP (Trali tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): NON=

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): S e Sehosly

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): EL, K/vow A

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): M
1V Number (So zl 2

No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 6‘
{Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghl ben sau vol day du chi ¢i

MAILING ADDRESS IN VM (Dia cM. lien lac tai’ Vﬁ). 5. d
“
NAME & ADORESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Hguoi Bao tro):
. . . Ve
U.8. CITIZEN (Quoc tich llo«‘l-Kyis. Yas fcol: v No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER. (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): SICTER
NAME & SIGNATURE: IOAN L(ACL
ADOPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMAN T
{Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thou nqugi dx n don nay) __
‘Mﬁj poe N, S —

DATE: AUGuUsT ; 19y

Moath (Thang) Day (Ngay) Tear (Nam)

B
»
-~
-
-

" .

“rrer@gRe




‘ ‘.

iy

- ¢

E3

Ptgc 3
. .g..‘\.i “_z‘.

S. NANE oi ‘PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (m LUY VAN DONG" -
. o _(Listed on page 1)

-
Bl 2%
*

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
TRAN THI THU . Qe 1424 | Wik
_Ldu- THI HANH 13_Junes 60| i
Ll ManH TN & 14 Jan 1962 Spy)
LU Ty BIEH TRAM 13 Sep 1965 Dmm/z“é}
| Ldd THi Rich THOA | 7 Tune 1964 Dujm
Ly puRNe THR 12 Ay 1972

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different from above)

ADDITIONAL TBPOWTIOI! :

 The afffzcmt ¢ 0. 9 P/é’) hao AW/D}'DWW

L—r7/ wilt, Lellor 7@5&»:&«07?@1) wew wérm«é r$Seeed.

( Zv-n, 21615 )
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HO! GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMRIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO SOX 3433 ARUNCTON. VA 122050838

’ TELEPHONE.

INTAKE PORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VB LY-~LICR :

ARENERENIEN

e ~
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 1 LU.)L/L VAN DUNG
T fast (Ten Hol Middle (GIua) Fixst (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : T e 432
{Nam, noi sinh) Mon {(Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam
SEX {Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): 1 Female (Nu}:

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): darried {(Co lap gia dinh): 5(
{Tinh _trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _ 55 ’57/ 7B Ci2 xd Dz D ¢ . Phuon. 14

(0ia chi tai Viet-Nam) I{ =4 E'&‘ i /p 2 < gﬁ,
= 3 [*]

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) y/ No (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): {5 Jiine/(475%0 (Den): _6_1,5“3« 1957

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: NAM HA
CAMP (Tral tu)
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): NONE

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): 5]

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): - ] . Betvairy WA
. VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN} Pos mg;;.,ggi
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): .
IV Number (So ho s0): g]6‘5
No {Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

. . . - -
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai WN}: 5- y d
- ; a s
NAME & ADORESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nauol Baoc trol:
O _SMiTH N&A ANNA
/2
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): 1/ No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISOMER. (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): SISTER
NAME & SIGNATURE: T0AN LUWU
ADDPESS & TELEPHOME OF INFORMANT T
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cus ngugi dien don nay) _
4 Enmzj M FPhzne Ni. ,
DATE: _Afdﬁ i 2ud 19¢¢
Moo (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
R

1" ;




-

‘0

Pags 2

5. NANE OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_ L UU VAN DyNG' =
, - . (Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OP BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
TRAN THI THU . 9Cep 1434 Wit/
Lilu - THI HANH (3 Tines 460 Dng,;/ﬂ;r
LU M(}NH TUN & i4 Tan 1962 Cond
L du TH) 81 TRAM i3 Sep 1465 Dm;f;ﬁ’@*
Ll TH] BICH THOA | 7 June 1968 Dcwil;‘f?r
LY V!)o(’l\\f‘é THAR 12 Aug 1972] Soon)

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INPORMATION :

The) @pffcc?%f < 0p £ ﬁ(@ heo ben /DmW' anol/

L1701 will o7l 71?%0@07,5% wee atért:a:é) st
CZV-p, 21615 )

12




Bdo Linh Cyu Tu Nhin Cdi Tao
Theo Cdch Poan Ty

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435 ARUNCTON VA 22205NK3S
TELEPHONE v 615
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#

{(Two Copies] 1.1 ; Yes, No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can Be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM L o VAN DUN &

Last Middle First

Current Address 0 T’)a—f;}t

pate of Birth &“j 61‘_1'1 {432 Place of Birth ’ BA’(g N’T\/H Phl;"‘HE Chi M

previons occustiontetore 1579 __Coforal . Stadeat’ of Nodanad De for College
(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAW  Dates : From Same IS \415T0 _ 9 Aug (987

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: SMITH NSA ANNA

Name

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telezhone

Relationship
THUC LUU PAULHTER
TOAN LULL Son

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




5. NAﬁE OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

Page 2

Ldu VAN DUNE

(Listed on page 1)

! NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES?! DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

AN TH] THIL

9 Sep 1954 Wi
Ll THL HANVH [3Tdne 960| DAy su TR
Lilu_MANH TUSNG 4 Tawab2| S
LUl TH RicH TRAM 13Sepld65| DA yeHTER.
| LU THLRICH THOA | 7Tanei87 pausHTEL_
Ldd 0N e TIEN I3 Aug 1972 SO

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

RELovs o

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
The applicant < 0.0 P fite has besr procimedt
conds T-17 W;d’ ZC?E” 7371&,&@‘;5&0 wene dgftﬂ? |
ssued TV-Ne: 21615)
10
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GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI vmr:mm" \‘

Q jisssseis !
CRIONG SV-Lowe SCLAND
e ’)('Nb ae HOY, Gia Binh Tu Nhan Chiah s Vicl: Nam hpac &6ng bat vu 1di.
-\,\’ thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan Tao nhm myec Tich yem trcf cho viec tra’

o do cho tu nhin chfnh try Vidc Nam va doan tu gia dinh.
Ban Chip Hanh T.U. !
Executive Soard . Hq; thiec tha keu goL Cang Dogg hJong lfng hoat Tang cpa H3L
oaiC Mee NG {)'D bang cach tham gh tich cde va tt5 tha Hoi Vion, Neu quy vi
Provosne
T .: , \{ nao muon gia nhap Hoi. xin cho biat nhdng chi tiec sau day:
veasremaent .
NCUYE QuYer GAD \\\“m/ o va r a: LUV - V/f"/V AN , i
Vics-Prepost
TRwE: NCOC DUNG. MA @Qﬂﬁﬁ‘ L'y Chi = -
Secretary Coners ~ -
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Seoutv Tearer (Cha, Me, ch Anh. Chi En v.v. )
¢4 vin boan in-‘qt{y vi cho bict quy vi co the %ng gop bang ca:h nao
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¢& vin 0oan K -m:mg gop ung ho. (tuy y)
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HO!I GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205

TELEPHONE:
Tohn o OUNG. M
rCuvlie ke L. 8 J
Thoes 5EOK DUNG. MA a” o A
s U wiie G MAU UON XIN GIA-NKAP
::twm .
Nyrebinlap uox GIA-BINE TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI vxz'r-mn
TRl Tie AAONG jedsgsine i
e 08
o .. B01,Gla, Ginh T Nhin Chinh T5i Viec Nam hpat d6ng ba: vu 141,
chuan :uy xa hoi va nhan Jao nhm myc dich ycn crd cho viee tra’
td do cho tu nhidn chfoh tri ViSc Nam vd doan ty gia dinh.
Ban Chiip Manh T.U, !
Executive Soard ' Hq’ thiet tha keu goi Con_; Dog. hﬁong d'ng ho;t fng qu Hoi
OC MB 10 o bang cach tham gis ¢ tith cde va tr 6,th Hoi Vien, Neu quy vi
Prepaane ..
THAN M DUNG. M nao muon gia nhap Hoi, xia cho biec nhdng chi tiet sau day:
vieaPresoert
NCUYEh QUVIe GAD Ho va T;n. 400’ V/V'/V AN
m"""u"“"mu -Bia chi -
Secretary Conaral — _ .
%mwm : -Bien thoai (%) — (n.has Pl
Secrvawy Ten thin nhin trong danh sach tu nhan chinh cri o:ua Hoi
TRAN THe VUONG
i | LLPY - VAN =~ DING —
siter e 00 Lién ha gia dinh véi tu ghan chibh tri: C.AHA.—
Semucy Tresurer (Cha. He, V4, Auh. cm. Em v.v. )
c& vin boan Xia quy vi cho bh: quy vi co the aT:ng gop bang cach nao
Aavisory Committee cho Hoi: tuy theo y mudn vi long hdo tdm cui quy vi.(4)
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CNWED STATES OEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
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NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

- »
( -

L4

3,

AP/SH/mic
NAME OF 8ENEFICIARY
Dung Van LUU
CLASSIFICATION [FILE NO.
203(a) (5)
OATE PETITION FILED JOATE OF APPROVAL
1-28-80 of Py

=81 -

Please be advised that approval of the petition confers upon the beneficiary an appropnate classification. The approval consti- "%
tutes no assurance that the beneficiary will be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment .3 .

. to lawful permanent resident status. Eligibility for visa issuance is determined only whan application thetefor is made to 8
coasular officer; eligibility for admission or adjustment is Jetermined only when application therefor is made to an immigra-

tion officer. Also, please note the items below which are indicated by ''X'* marks concerning this petition: e
1. D YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE SENEFICIARY AS AN (MMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UMITED STATES CITIZEN MAS SECK FORWAROED TO THE UNM- - .

. o ITED STATES CONSULATE AT

Lt
-2

Cerning viss issuance.

. )
D If YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITIZEN OF TAE UMITEO STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY, ‘5:
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION AT THE SAME TIME, If THE FETITION WAS IN BEMALF OF

. THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE O THE PETITION. THE
UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL AOVISE THE SENEFICIARY CONCERNING . -
VISA ISSUANCE. laquiry comcerning visa isswance should be addressed 10 the Consul. This Service will be

¥

unable 10 answer any inquiry com- !
Eode

=

YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER, ALSU AOVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON 1S STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE ISSUANCE QF A

VISA TO THE BENEFICIARY.

YOUR PETITION,F, RENCE CLA
=l "gICROEE

SSIFICATION, AS SHOWN ABOVE, HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE

.. THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS N

NOTHING TO DO WITH TME ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF YISAS. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE JURISOIC-
TION OF THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNOER THE LAW ONLY A LIMITED NUMBER OF VISAS MAY SE ISSUED 8Y TMAT DEPARTMENT CURING
EACH YEAR AND THEY MUST BE ISSUED STRICTLY 1N THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR THE SAME CLASSIFICA-
o TION. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN 1S REACHED ON TME VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL INFORM Hi AND COMSIDER

quiry concerning vise issnance.

(FORM 1-485).

EVER, AN IMMIGRANT ViSA NUMBER IS NOT

T RESIDENT.
7.

D REMARKS

*

Pom lai?} {Single Copy ,
.. A A_.(Q_cv.l-i.mn . .

C am aeY med

DORIGIN&& DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR P
OF THE PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNED MEREWITH,

] D THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON MIS PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIOENY : -

ot ISSUANCE OF THE VISA. Inquiry comcerning visa issuance should be addressed to the Consul. Thiz Service will be unabie to anywer any in-

D THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY S N THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
ENCLOSED APPLICATION FOR THIS PURPQSE (FORM 1-483} SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS Iy
ACCORDANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN, (IF THE BENEFICIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM 1.485 WHICH WAS RE-
TURNED TO HIM, HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM WITHIN 30 DAYS.)

."‘

-

, l 8. D THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BEMEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STYATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANERT RESIDENT. MOW-
) "ES("TL‘Y AYAILABLE, THEREFORE, THE SENEFICIARY MAY NOY APPLY TO SECOME A PERMANENTY

‘

ETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES THERECE HAYE BEEN MADE A PERVANENT PART )
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Board of Directors
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Executive Board

KHUC MINH THS
President

NCUYEN QUYNH CiAQ
15t vice-President
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2na Vice President
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Secretary Cenecal

TRAN THI PHUSNG
Deouty Secretary
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Treasurer
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Advisory Committee
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TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058
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HOI GIA-DINK TU-NHAN CHINE-TRI VIAT-NAM

HOi Gl.a-alnh Tu-Nhan Chlnh-TrJ. Vlet-Nam hoat dong bat
vu 161, thugp tuy xa héi va nhan dao nh&m muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra tq do cho tu-nhan chinh- tr1 Vlet Nam v3a 'doan-

tu gia dinh.

H01 thlet tha kéu gqi Cong Bong hdbng unq_hoat dong
cug HOi bang :cach, tham gia thh cdc va trd thanh H@i Vién.
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi

t:.et sau day :
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(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.) = Con
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Pong gop ung ho: (tuy vy)
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KHUC MINH THO'
President

NCUYEN QUYNH GiAO tu gia dinh.

1.5.! Vv.cePresaoent

TRAN KiM DUNG H01 thlet tha kéu ng Cong Bong hlfong ung_hoat dong
2na Vice-Presigent -

NCUYER VAN Cidt cua H01 bang cach  tham gia thh cuc va trd thanh HO1 Vién.
Secretary General Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap HO.’L, xin cho biét nhdng chi
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Deouty Secretary
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Advisory Committee
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Lien he gia dinh v38i’td nhan chinh try J
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.) 6071/

! e
- Xin quy vi cho blet quy vi_ co the dong gop bang cach
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HOI A-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633

INTARKE FORM (Two Copies) 7 av 7
MAU DON VE LY~LICH

L2 A X2 EER R X R /—lO Sd BOTUC

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : Y&z VAN _ LDU NG
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : Ayaunl 05 193K
(Nam, noi sinh) Month {Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
FJ

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): |V Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc¢ than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinmh):_{~

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 552125 (h xa Dao dll{f i “a ’)‘"nfﬁ;]}ma
(Dia chi tai Vlet-Nam)

_Phddng 1 Guan 10 Thanh ol Hs'chi Minh vI/
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _J/ No (Khong)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) :June 4,}475 To (Den) :%ﬂ_@m]
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: NAM UA  Reeducalion me ~

CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

-

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) tkEuaines boal ol Belyoir 2 1 4 A

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) ntonel U

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): Sl feud ot Tl Mialima
Date (nam): (475

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): V/
IV Number (So ho so) U6
X No (Khong):
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 6

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia cm lien lac ta.'l. VN): 557 I'TB ﬂiz Fﬁgg@?__

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVB (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

a

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=-Ky):. Yes (co): | No (Khong}:
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Girler
NAME & SIGNATURE: T

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) _pPj

DATE: 4 b0 o4 19584
: Month {Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

Sha
e w

<

(Liste

d on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES
A 2

DATE OF ZIRTEH

TT AMTAMQETD A
RELA ’S..-? -

- -

c4.

Trau i Thw

a3y

i fe.

jgzm 12,1940

. i . AQ

Jawe 14 1962,

| Luuv Wﬂﬁz&ﬁ/ —rﬂénua

J
S thi Bich Toan
buw, tiu Gich, Thea

o 3190

Tuwe. 7, 1968

J

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different

from above)

3. FDDITICNAL INFORMATION :



1.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 Iv#:_Qlgls
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#:_ 4430
rJ T ¥
I-171#: Yer HO-
EXLT VISA#:

POLI'TICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
('vo Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IR VIEINAM Z//,a V a1 Dfma
Last Middle First/

Current Address:_ 557 /7B I\}a T PMBM P 14 Q10 Tp Hocdubiinh VIV
Date of Birth: Au,j, /lﬁ 19 50‘2 Place of D.Lrt;h: 6{,*0 L

Previous Occupation (before 1975) (;9/0)169/
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENYT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 5 To aq /ﬂ <? 7
Years: | X Months: | Days: &7
SPONSOR'S NAME: Muna, Nga  Saulh
Name
eLovt =1 "~ Address and Telephone Number -

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN WHE U.S.

Name, Address & Telepbone Number Relationship
— _Juw vau Toan Somn

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietpam on
INS Form 1-130 must do so.
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Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

e

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF

BIRTH

RELATTONSHIP '

PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for

Exit Permits. -

, Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
' guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities.
Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times,

o .

Please keep us informed of any éhange in your address, or in
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction.

Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate
- with us., : :

-

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit
Permits, they should request to be interviewed by the United
Nations High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR), and should also..
ask for a medical examination, :

Our address. when writing from the United States is:

Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001
Our address when writing from Vietnam is:

Al A ’ LA
To Cong-Tac Viet-Nam
: [
6 Chu-Van-An
Ba-NGi

OpP-12 (0413f: 2/87)

g
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Irderly DJeparture Program
Amzrican Smbassy
AP0 San Francisco 94345

SMITH NGA ANNA

The enclosed information pertains to your interast in the Orderly
Departure Program. Pleass read and follow all the instructions
very carefully. #hen communicating vith this offics either by
telephone or lettors, you must ALWAYS refer to tha IV number
axactly as it appears below.

ODP files are being reviewad by catagory priority. The attached
Letter of Introducticn has been issuad as a result of your
relative’s file category coming up on our priority schedule.

You may hava other family members whcse files have not yet been
reviewede Their files will ba revisuwed onc? we have completed
the raview of all higher priority categories and reach the
category of the casas of your remaining relatives.

1V Number: 21615

Encl: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

COM /




EM2ASSY 2F THE UNITED STATES CF AMSRICA
» SANGKOK, THAILAND

MAR 1, 1989

TO WHOM IT MAY CINCERN: P
LUU VAN DUNG BORN 5 AUS 32 (IV 21615%5)
TRAN THI THU RORN 9 SEP 34 WIFE
LUU THI 3ICH THOA 20RN 7 JUN 63 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
LUU DUNG TIEN SORN  137AUG 72  UNMARRIED SON
LUY THI HANH BORN 12 JUN 50 UNMARRIED ZJAUGHTER
LUU MANH TUONG BORN 14 JAN 52 UNMA?RIED SCN
LUU THI 3ICH TRAM EORN 13 SEP 53 UNMARRIED DJAJGHTER
ADIRZSS IN VIETNAM: 557/78 CJ XA DAD CuUY TY

P 2¢C

< 10

T/f HO CHI MINH
VEWLZ: 42430

NHUKRS NGUCI CO TSN TREN DAY JUQC COI NuU TAM DU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH-CU
TAI AOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYZT-DINWd CU3II CUNG D& HOI DU DIEU-KIEN
CON TUY THUOC VAQ CUOC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO OI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH=SU HGA-KY VA KET=-JUA VIEC KHaM SUC KHOIE VA THU-NGHIEZM Y-TE CAN
THIETs OE CO SU CHAP-ThUAN CUOI CUN3 CUA VIEN-CHUC HCA-KY, VA TRUQC
KHI R0I XhOI VIET-NAM, MOI NGUDI CAN CJ SUC KHOE TOT CEp VE HOI DU
NHUNG CIEZU~-KIEN JUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY.

VI THz, B20NG TKUONG HOF NHUNG NGUOI NAY CUOC CHINH-QUYEN VIET=-NAM CHO
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CH0 PHEDP® HO CJOC THI HANH TAl
VIET-NAN NHUNG TAU=TUC CAN THIEZT LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-S0 XIN RCI KHOI
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUONG-TRINH RA I CO TRAT TU (ODP), KE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC XHAM SUC-KHCZ, THU-NGHIZM Y-TZ CAN THIET VA JUOC CHINH-QUYEN
VIZT-NAM CHO PHEP 5AP VIEN-CHUC CC THAM-ZUYEN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-XY DE
DUOC PHONG-VAN,

DIEU KIEW DUOC DINH-CU TAI hmIA=-KY CUA BAT CU NGUOI NAC CO TEN TRONG 7O
THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HYIESU LUC NUA, TRONG MOT SC TRUOING HOP, BAQO
60M CA HON-NHAN, LY-OI, OEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOI.

00P-1I
07/85 7440433
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5. 8%]&'2 NATIOAAL OFFICE : 4~-:;~.1*:: i )

3.t e O X 8 :‘:‘ . ) |

= Mlanmlomn.aesusas ssawcas-; O

<" 51X

4 ‘1 CONFERENCE] . 1aazmsa~cnuasmmenuz.u W e wmmmm.n.c.ms t".,::" (fOI‘ US(,L ust
Wi rei g 22W5RER2 T Tnhxﬂan}xrm MA3 . ru-f. NEW POP.“

APPLICF\TICN FQR FAMILY RE(.NIFICATION (Relatxves :m Vxet‘ham)
Ny name is : M A/V/VA ' '

anead Yew ar
I r°51de at'

I was born on-_ 4 ‘S 1940 I mMWV -
, f_ I m1w¢m the lkuted sr.aues..on/m. W £rom: (gw :
K ----My Al:.en”Regzstratmn mmbar 15' A [ l[ 1{'342 ,,28 4 o A.

M Nawrstization GortiFicate maber 35: = GI2642° T T

e <

My statu.» 1s'-' S U Parole“ U Pemanen" Re:xdm;. Z U.a. Citizen
- -I am- makmg th:ts apphcatlbn to :nequest that the follcwmg ralat:z.ves still in

) Viet . Nam be authonze to to the-United States: . A
.4 {-.;m S O e e b ool A ot B IET, s
e “NN'E' ,. i‘ - ' :; . TE AND PLACE OF BIRTH REWIMP -ADDRESS ‘IN VIE‘D&! vl
Doo Dy Tw

|Dwong '%Eiu;;gu
i ? piﬁiu;c__.
wepne \Thank AL Ho
Mo yerps f'/’l,« MM
Mlha oecel A Qi
,V/trélr :
Affl’dfk

H - Iq /9&37?[/0 C}u

‘h_wézzmm

Slgmm %/4/ ///n' V/‘ZLJL% Date :mNVRKY.—Q [951

Beipre me, a Notary Public, on this day personally appeared ¢
knypn to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing pistrument an
acipowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the purposes- and oons:aderaticn

t'ﬁ.gxem expressed. . - R ) by, :

’ .'..‘: . . '_ 3
ST‘YSE OF /\ZZ/‘W/& ',’:s"- ,’. '.'1‘ 7/:‘" R ‘.(XX.N’IY'OF C (]5 6 "‘ o & 
NO‘I:\RY PUBLIC ﬁf,@/g i / 2 > _u-, - My commission expires

v

ol .
: . C > ..

. . LRI X

l - B oy g e . ) . XY

L




20 NOI VU CONG HOA XA HOQL CHHU NGHIA VIET NAM Miu 56 B31-QLTE, baa

Déc 18p~Ty do — Hanh phdc " binh theo chng van sl
‘ret.__ Ham b : 18 .mzs .n.; I
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Theo thdng tu s8 966- BCA/’I"I' ngay 31-5-1961 ciia B Cﬁng
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-l&"ﬂ

cis BT ‘

Nay cfip gify tha cho anh, chj ¢6 tén sau diy: v e ‘ Ty X
Ho, tén khai sinh___Tstu viin Dirg Sinh nim 19 __22
Cac tén goi khac ’ :

Noi  sinh Bic Eink

Noi ding ky nhAn kh3u thudng tré trude khi bi bt
’

13 chi Minh :

* iy

Can )i ! a ube phong
Bi bt ngay 1‘5/6/1‘1’7‘5 An phat___mpom
Theo quyét dinh, 4n viin sd nghy thang nﬁm__.igx??ﬁa

' RS nad vy

a2l L

Pa bj ting &n lin, cdng thanh nim théng
Pa degcgidman___ lin, cOng thanh n#m lhéng____ |
Nay v& cur trir lai Lo oy D i aud anh ph§

Nhin xét qua trinh ca tao
Ty teeonr 2 T neay vao tredi anh Dung &a Y@ﬁ tén trong 031
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‘Bnam [ ¥ ueu.,
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PBe ¢l knoweon thal

CAPT LUU VAN DUNG
Cngineer Officer Advanced Cowrse
and ¢ therefore enlilled to rececue this

Biploma
Geven at Forl PBelwoir, Vorginia
théis 14 day of FEBRUARY 79 57

Mﬂ‘/é«k‘b—\

Mafor Ghneral . 57.x%nqy

FB (TB) FM 41
1 Dec 85 (Rev)
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4 HEADQUARTERS

UNITED STATES MILITARY AGSISTANCE COMMAND, VIETNAM
APO San Francisco 96222

CEi:ERAL ORDERS 7 September 1971
'RABER 3836

Section

AWARD OF THE BIRONZE STAR MEDAL. & . vt ittt te et tsveescacnnans I

AWARD OF THE BRONZE STAR MEDAL (FIRST OAK LEAF GLUSTER)...II
Section 1

AWARD OF THE BRONZE STAR MEDAL

1. TC 439. The following AWARDS are announced.

Awarded: Bronze Star Medal
Dates of service: As indicated
Theater: Republic of Vietnam
—_ " Authority: By direction of the President under the provisions
v ) of Executive Order 11046, 24 August 1962
Reason: For meritorious service in connection with military
operations against a hostile force

COL ARVN
Dates of service: June 1970 to June 1971

SR o vy
Dates ot service: November 1965 to January 1770

n DUNG, LUU VAN 52/301887 COL CE ARVN
Dates of service: August 1970 to August 1971

“ COL  ARVN
Dates ot service: October 1969 to July 1971

W R Co. RN

Dates of service: October 1968 to June 1971
Section I1

AWARD OF THE BRONZE STAR MEDAL
(FIRST OAK LEAF CLUSTER)

1. TC 439. The following AWARDS are announced.

Awarded: Bronze Star Medal (First Oak Leaf Cluster)

Dates of service: As indicated

Theater: Republic of Vietnam o
Authority: By direction of the President under the provisions
' of Executive Order 11046, 24 August 1962

Reason: For meritorious service in connection with military

operations against a hostile force
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|
%0 3836, HQ USMACV, dated 7 September 1971, Section II, (Cont)

T R 0. o ARy

Dates of service: August 1970 to July 1971

COL TC ARVN
Dates of service: July 1969 to Junt 1971

FOR THE COMMANDER:

OFFICIAL: DONALD H. COWLES
Major General, USA

E ') Chief of Staff
DG%

W. A. RUTLE
Colonel, USA
Adjutant General

DISTRIBUTION:
Special

£
-
1]



! Hc?\mt\—nmn TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

o INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) A At s
. MAU DON VE LY-LICH
x d % e d %k & Kk & LJO S(j BOTUC
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : LQ{[A VAN ;DM/V_G‘
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : Aq%mr 06 1932,
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Zhang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
#
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): 4 Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh): v~

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM
{Dia chi tai Viet=Nam)

f
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) |/ No (Khong}

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) :m}lgg‘é 1975 To (Den) =&3 9, 987

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: NAM HA :
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): e,
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): et

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): 2
’ Date am) : 4745
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho QODP): Yes (Co): V/
IV Number (S0 ho s0}: Q[é(ﬁ
No (Khong) : .

A

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): ( )
Py @10 T—dedt Ho i Mt E iV

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

Puna, llga Sonlh ,

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): __ |/~ No (Khong) :

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Gz tlor

NAME & SIGNATURE: . Hi Thuce
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

L34

[] 7
 DATE: 3?15 v ¢ OH 1489
: Month (THang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




' ¢
Page 2 I B

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)
‘ (Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVZS ] DATE OF 2IRTZ| RELATIZISHEIP TC
‘ A,

Sepl 9, 1434 Wite

L, Thi Hauk T:mww
L auk Twzzxg Jan 14,1962, wumeanied Spus
Juww i Bich Tram S’f,ip 13 465 | yuwwnamicd deugty
Luw thi Bickh Thoa, | Tt 7, 1068 | o manied claudity
Luus Dussg Tien FWW

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

. +~DDITICNAL INFORMATION




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 vi: 2)el5

TELEPHONE: VEWL.#: 42430
»
L-171#:___Yen 48
EXLT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(TVO Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIEINAM j.j/{/{,{ /it __ADMQ_*_
Last Middle Fiest :

— J -
Current Address WAMW@M%%

Date of Birth: h 439 Place of Birth: %g 2z

Previous Occupation (before 1975) / 1){0 M,ﬂ /
(Rank & Position) o

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From | yme 6 0975 To  fua 4 19P7

Years: IR Months : { al)ays: K7
SPONSOR'S NAME: Auna A}(a/a Sm% Fh | _

Name

Ad@ress and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES 1N THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Helationship

Lo v Toan

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed mn Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVHES ¥ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSIIIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

$. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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N F—d&:‘: .

: CUNFERENC:

HATIOHAL OFFICE

MIGHATION—A&D-BEF—UGEE SER\HCES- :

B - -] NAS&ACHUSETTE AVENUE,N. W, » WKSHDNOTON D.O.Mb
) 'lolot 748302 ATTN: MRS

- e s wwe

EASE N
(for US(.L ust.
NE‘W POR‘!

i

..-'

APPLICA’I‘ILN FOR FAMILY RELNIFICMION (Relatwes m Vxet‘ham)

'My name is i AIWA K
I r**sa.de at: _ . — > ‘ _
I was bomn on: 11‘ ,5"’ 1940 FLEN y 77

..o-mnu- "W"“:

’ I arr;wed .in. t.he Um.ted States-on/m. ya

(co

‘ - unt . ) ‘,
f TOMm:. orcﬂ;gl_w:ﬁ :

< ,,.U.My Allm—Regzstratmn nmnbar is: A [l,l l[-iz 281’(
MW Naturalxzauon Cf:rtlficate nuber is: W i _ :

. g s ¢ § st & o

My' statu.) 1S°"" et []' Pamlen

=

7 A TR 30N

U Pemanem. Re;mem. E’ U.a.‘ Citizen

- -I am- mkmg thxs apphcatmn to request that the following mlaflves Stlll in

V].et Nam be authonzegi to come -to the-United States: .
ESEANTLY A

V72 Z?/"'c VMJ LL._

el ]

1RAw -1kt - Thu

.. .| DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH

3

HIENAM - e

' 557/78 CIL_X

"ADDRESS -IN VIETN®

5’2; FE R eynt - At

cw Dy Tw

9/ 9/1939 Haipuor]

Tf //o CA:

L ThiThue " 2./23/1959/T. Pﬁgg CHWMEQL'}L~ ')woma A/au,ug;v
jJ)_u j/lL HA/VA Ujj’/l‘?éo/’fi’/%-c}u W Arece TR l%tm ,«Iq

. WPy

Thant. AL Mo

- ILI - 1963TP Ho-chy

Mo NEPyEL

p

(Ll .
//bdt:

Che. L1 VieT
Ar.a

o

b T-L948 TP Horchi-11)
1972 ] L

. - ‘
. .y
. A
e e . N
1N
-, N

A/EP[/fh.

S1gnature A/ / /Mz

/-//[/

Lu%

thg;em expressed.
S]:Y;n OF

/\L"‘M.{ ro w“

. 1o,

SR 7z,
PR S ."n
-‘:'. B " “‘

s,
-~

i
I S
vq J.aw

R

L]

‘NOT‘W PUBLIC _;j’.c/;.é e %Mu

‘3

Date S'ﬂNuMY ,.2 }98}

Bpfora me, a Notary Public ’ on this day personally appeared

knywn to me to be the person whose nare is subscribed to the éoregom: g %stmn‘t and
aclnowledged to me that hs/she executed the same for the purposes-and cons;xdemtion

: .pemw-pp (:_’(1243 A .

" My commission expires

N

Ly e

5/%%

-

* e S T
(RTE  R  £

R
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JF TAE UNITED STATES CF AMERICA
3ANGKOK, THAILAND

MAR 1, 1989

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: .
LUU VAN DUNG BORN 5 AUs 32 (IV 21615)
TRAN THI THU BORN 9 SEP 34 WIFE
LUU THI 3ICH THOA BORN 7 JUN 638 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
LUU DUNG TIEN ZORN 13 7AUG 72 UNMARRIED SON
LUJU THI HANH 80RN 13 JUN 50 UNHARRIED DAUGHTZR
LUU MRNH TUONG BORN 14 JAN 52 UNMAIRIED SON
LUU THI 3ICH TRAM EORN 15 SEP 55 UNMARRIED JAJGHTER
ADORZSS IN VIETNAM: 357/78 CJ Xa DAD CUY Ty

P 2C

310

T/P HO CHI MINA
VENWL5: £2430

NHUNS NGUCI CO TEN TREN DAY JUOC CII NHU TAM DU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH-CU
TAI AGA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET-0INH CUSI CUNG DJE HII DU DIZU-KIEN
CON TUY THUOC VAD CUOC PHONG~VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO 9I-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH-SU HGA-XY VA KET=-3UA VIEC XHaM SUC KHIE VA THU-NGHIEZM Y-TE CAN
THIET. ©0f CC SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUN3 CUA VIEN-CHUC HCA-KY, VA TRUOQC
KHI R0I KhHOI VIET-NAM, MOI NGUDI CAN CO SUC XHOE TOT CEP VA HOI DU
NHUNG CIEZU~KIEN JU2 LUAT DI-TRU HCA-KY.

VI THz, ¥20NG TKJONG HOFP NHUNG NGUAI NAY DUDC CHINH-QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO
PHEP XUAT=-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP? HO CJOT THI HANH TAI
VIET-NAK NHUNG TAU=TUC CAN THIZT LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-SO XIN RCI KHOI
VIET=-NAM, THEQ CHUGCNG-TRINY RA 3SI CO TRAT TU (0DP), XE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC~KHOZ, THU-NGHICZM Y-TZ CAN THIET VA DJUOC CHIMNH-QUYEN

VIET-NAM CHO PHEP AP VIEN-CHUC CC THAM-JUYEN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA=XY DE
LUOC PHONG-VAN,

DIEU KIEW DUJC DINH-CU TAI hIA-KY CUA BAT CU NGUOI NAC CO TEN TRONG TO
THU NAY, CO THE KHCNG CON YIEU LUC NUA, TRONG MOT SC TRUONG HOP, 840
5G0M LA HON-NHAN, LY-0I, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOI.

“he0¢

sxngg?%
A Jk,,;-

BRUGES)
DIRECTIHOK, ¥
ORUERLY DEPARTURE OFFICE

ooP-1
07785 7440433



CONG HOA XA HOQL CHU NGHIA VIET NAM - Mls sé HI-QLTG, baa

‘Q Né' vy . Doe 12p—Tu do — Hanh phie © biab theo chng vinsi
gl Nem ha 1845 -mn :u..
6.9 orr o,o,qalqelo (19{5[2[ = /
SSLY cm\ NiA ~!c N3 VAN CHTHR
s ki LQ'J r uuam
A

GIAY RA TRA!

cu‘

Ho, tén khai sxnh_m,ﬂ_ﬂ.ﬂ-& Sinh nim 19 22

Cac tén goi khéc .
Noi sinh Bic Sink

Noi ding ky nhan khiu thuéng Lrd truée khi bi bit

H%%Wwwnm
5 ube phong

- Can tbi 3 N
Bi bt ngay_15/6/1975 An phat__mpom l
Theo quyét dinh, 4n viin sb ngay thaAng nﬁm_ﬁ?gsﬁa_— '
B3 534 vy

Pa biting &n lin, cdng thanh nim thdng )
P& dugcgidméan__ Jin, cOng thanh nim thing___ i
Nay v& cur tii tai - De e iy £ hd l

Nhén xét qua trinh ca tao H3 end Minh t

Ms t-mmr s T neay vao trai anh Dung da Yén t6n trong cai

Chdp hanb nfi quy? Cmra 5:1 phom gz. Ton
Hanz nim dysc x3p lgai cai t10 ha './.

Duong sy phii trinh di¢n tai UBND phudng, x&: e 3 “‘ e
Trubc ngay AN thang g nim 1§72

Las tay agéstrd phii He, t#n, che kjy Vydy J tkdn{x ndm 198 7
Cha —Tasy 958 g"“ag agusl duge cap giby ! : s CEE Trn-n‘ tryi
Dank Bis 3§-957 :A‘t‘v ' , / ,"/ e

N Py > . - . . ® ', . ’ . o,
Lip ""‘Qm@??— e T

AV . - /

wt
i

"o wat



«Aj‘@n“)
g By

VoL
Ly Vau

,k_, wt‘kﬂl ?_.b,\,‘

N
S
Q_C\Lk_ ?LUJ) '\

By e . mfu 5’2y

Ol

[
. 883 42

?r

A
HC ik SHANH )
- -4
“ :
. AL
ST
[S e
¢ .
G




PBe ol ncewon that

CAPT LUU VAN DUNG
Cngineer Officer Advanced Gowrse
and i therefore entitled lo rececue this

Biploma
Geven al Fort RBeluoir, Vorginia
thés 1Yy day of FEBRUARY 79 57

o fofhawt

Mofor Ghneral U. . sty

%onma«mém{

FB (TB) FM 41
1 Dec 85 (Rev)



. . ' :
; . HEADQUARTERS
UNITED STATES MILITARY ASSISTANCE COMMAND, VIETNAM
APO San Francisco 96222

CEi:ERAL ORDERS 7 September 1971
{RABER 3R36

. Section
AWARD OF THE BRONZE GTAR MEDAL. . ... v e eeeeneecacnnnnonnna I

AWARD OF THE BRONZE STAR MEDAL (FIRST OAK LEAF GLUSTER)...II
Section I

AWARD OF THE BRONZE STAR MEDAL

1. TC 439. The following AWARDS are announced.

Awarded: Bronze Star Medal
Dates of service: As indicated
Theater: Republic of Vietnam
" Authority: By direction of the President under the provisions
e ) of Executive Order 11046, 24 August 1962
Reason: For meritorious service in connection with military
operations against a hostile force '

COL ARVN
Dates of service: June 1970 to June 1971

w COL ARVN
Dates ot service: November 1965 to January 1770

| DUNG, LUU VAN 52/301887 COL CE ARVN
Dates of service: August 1970 to August 1971

“ COL ARVN
Dates of service: October 1969 to July 1971

COL ARVN
Dates of service: October 1968 to June 1971

Section II

AWARD OF THE BRONZE STAR_MEDAL
{FIRST OAK LEAF CLUSTER)

1. TC 439. The following AWARDS are announced.

Awarded: Bronze Star Medal (First Oak Leaf Cluster)

Dates of service: As indicated

Theater: Republic of Vietnam o
Authority: By direction of the President under the provisions
' of Executive Order 11046, 24 August 1962

Reason: For meritorious service in connection with military

. operations against a hostile force



)
} GO 3836, HQ USMACV, dated 7 September 1971, Section II, (Cont)

COL INF ARVN
Dates of sexvice: August 1970 to July 1971

COL. TC ARVN
Dates of service: July 1969 to Junt 1971

FOR THE COMMANDER:

OFFICIAL: DONALD H. COWLES
Major General, USA

E '7 Chief of Staff
EDG%

W. A, RUTL
Colonel, USA
Adjutant General
DISTRIBUTION:
Special
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
v AU
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VENL. ¥
(Two Copies) I-iT1: Y N

The pﬁrpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietoam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM 6%£L/L/ Y71 % éL/AJ¢?—~
Last Middle First
- - - <
Current Address: N 7 /'7 B Y Koo Dwu _ MR- PGL&‘V} P14
»* - ) #W
Date of Birth: Place of Birth: y
Previous Occupation (before 1975)
(Rank & Position)
2. TIME SPENT TN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: Prom To
Years: Months: Days:
3. SPONSOR'S KAME: ;
Name
Address and Telephone Number
k. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

L4

»*

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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